L24000153945

(Red	questor's Name)	· · -
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
ertified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900437402099

24 0CT -7 AHTH: 15

COVER LETTER

TO:

	Registratio Division of				
SUD IEC		ALI PR	OMINET NATURAL PRO	DUCTS LLC	
SUBJEC	. I :		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The encl	osed Article	s of Am	endment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all corr	esponde	ence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			MARIA DE L	OS ANGELES GONZALEZ	
				Name of Person	 _
			AMARO ACC	OUNTING SERVICES PA	
				Firm/Company	
				1619 SW 138 AVE	
		ALLNALI PROMINET NATURAL PRODUCTS LLC Name of Limited Liability Company and Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. In all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MARIA DE LOS ANGELES GONZALEZ Name of Person AMARO ACCOUNTING SERVICES PA Firm/Company 1619 SW 138 AVE Address MIAMI FLORIDA 33175 City/State and Zip Code magaccountingpa@att.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) information concerning this matter, please call: Maria de los Angeles Gonzalez Name of Person a check for the following amount: Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (cadditional copy is enclosed)			
			N	IIAMI FLORIDA 33175	
				City/State and Zip Code	
		_	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For furth	er informati	on conc	erning this matter, please ca	all:	
	Mari	a de los	Angeles Gonzalez		
	Na	me of Pe	rson		: Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check f	for the fo	ollowing amount:		
□ \$25.0	00 Filing Fe	ee i		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			tion		etion
1	Division o	of Corp		Division of Corp	porations
	P.O. Box Tallahasse		32314	The Centre of T	allahassee Street, Suite 810
		,		2712 (4. MOIIIO)	onec, oute ore

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appears on our records.) d Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compar Florida document number L24000153945	ny were filed on03/29/2024	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li:	ability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company." the designation "LJ.C" or the	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	312 Kilpatrick Loop	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Clewiston Florida 33440	
		- N
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	312 Kilpatrick Loop	17 - TOO 1
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Clewiston Florida 33440	A - 1 III
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic agent and/or the new registered office address here:	e address on our records, <u>enter the i</u>	name of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent: Ma	aria de los Angeles Gonzalez	
New Registered Office Address:	312 Kilpatrick Loop	
New Registered Office Paddiess.	Enter Florida street address	
	Clewiston . Florid:	33440
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Carolina Davila Santillana de Quisc	1619 SW 138th Ave	
		Miami Fl 33175	≣Remove
			□Change
MGR	Rolando Quisca	1619 SW 138th Ave	□Add
		Miami Florida 33175	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	Maria de los Angeles Gonzalez	14601 SW 10th St	■Add
		Miami Florida 33184	□Remove
			Change
			□Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			Change
	•		□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

			<u> </u>			
	40.00					
· · · · · · · ·						
						
	-					
<u> </u>		·-				
						
				<u>-</u>	.	
	.,,,	**************************************				
	····		,			
			<u> </u>	<u>, </u>		
						
				•		
Effective date, if other (If an effective date is listed. Note: If the date inserte document's effective date	the date must be specific ed in this block does n	and cannot be prior to of meet the applica	o date of filing or m ble statutory filing	(optione than 90 days after grequirements, this	filing.) Pursuant to 605.0	1207 i as t
he record specifies a delay ord is filed.	yed effective date, but	not an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m. o	on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after	the
Dated October first	Toland	2024	sea	l Sila		
	Signature c	of a member & author	ized representative	or a member		
		7				

Filing Fee: \$25.00